

| | | | | | |
|-------------------------------|--|--|-----------|--|--|
| BSP AND HAC RELOCATION | | | | | |
| Merced, CA | | | | | |
| PROJECT NO.: | | | | | |
| BID RELEASE 1 | | | 6/25/2020 | | |

| Trade Package 1 | Chipman | BIDDER B | BIDDER C | BIDDER D | BIDDER E |
|---------------------------------------|------------------|----------|----------|----------|----------|
| General Mover | | | | | |
| Advertised Estimate: | | | | | |
| Bidder Status | <i>Qualified</i> | | | | |
| Non-Responsive Reason (if applicable) | | | | | |
| Base Bid | \$188,969 | | | | |
| Compensable Delay Rate (per day) | \$0 | | | | |
| COMPENSABLE DELAY RATE (x 10) | \$0 | | | | \$0 |

| Adjustments | Status | | | | |
|---|-----------------|----------------|------------|------------|------------|
| ALTERNATES | | | | | |
| Credit for University to pack and label | Rejected | \$123,339 | | | |
| Relocate Exam Rooms 5 and 6 separately | Accepted | \$4,310 | | | |
| Subtotal Of Accepted Items: | A2, | \$4,310 | \$0 | \$0 | \$0 |

| | | | | | |
|--|------------------|------------|------------|------------|------------|
| Total Base Bid with Compensable Delay | \$188,969 | \$0 | \$0 | \$0 | \$0 |
| Total Accepted Adjustments | \$4,310 | \$0 | \$0 | \$0 | \$0 |
| Total Adjusted Bid with Compensable Delay | \$193,279 | \$0 | \$0 | \$0 | \$0 |

Bid Result:

Apparent Low Bidder

| |
|--|
| BSP AND HAC RELOCATION Merced, CA PROJECT NO.: BID RELEASE 1 |
|--|

| Trade Package 02 Prime Trade Contract Refrigeration and Incubator Advertised Estimate: \$0 | Chipman | BIDDER B | BIDDER C | BIDDER D |
|--|------------------|----------|----------|----------|
| Bidder Status | <i>Qualified</i> | | | |
| Non-Responsive Reason (if applicable) | | | | |
| Base Bid | \$78,530 | | | |
| Compensable Delay Rate (per day) | | | | |
| COMPENSABLE DELAY RATE (x 10) | \$0 | \$0 | \$0 | \$0 |

| Adjustments | Status | | | | |
|------------------------------------|-----------------|-----------------|------------|------------|------------|
| ALTERNATES | | | | | |
| Trucks with integrated power | Accepted | \$58,530 | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| Subtotal Of Accepted Items: | 1, | \$58,530 | \$0 | \$0 | \$0 |

| | | | | |
|--|------------------|------------|------------|------------|
| | | | | |
| Total Base Bid with Compensable Delay | \$78,530 | \$0 | \$0 | \$0 |
| Total Accepted Adjustments | \$58,530 | \$0 | \$0 | \$0 |
| Total Adjusted Bid with Compensable Delay | \$137,060 | \$0 | \$0 | \$0 |

Bid Result: **Apparent Low Bidder**

BSP AND HAC RELOCATION
 Merced, CA
PROJECT NO.:
BID RELEASE 1

| Trade Package 04 | TSS | BIDDER B | BIDDER C | BIDDER D |
|--|------------------|----------|----------|----------|
| Prime Trade Contract Chemical Mover | | | | |
| Advertised Estimate: \$0 | | | | |
| Bidder Status | <i>Qualified</i> | | | |
| Non-Responsive Reason (if applicable) | | | | |
| Base Bid | \$163,875 | | | |
| Compensable Delay Rate (per day) | | | | |
| COMPENSABLE DELAY RATE (x 10) | \$0 | \$0 | \$0 | \$0 |

| Adjustments | Status | TSS | BIDDER B | BIDDER C | BIDDER D |
|------------------------------------|--------|-----|----------|----------|----------|
| ALTERNATES | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| Subtotal Of Accepted Items: | | \$0 | \$0 | \$0 | \$0 |

| | | | | |
|--|------------------|------------|------------|------------|
| | | | | |
| Total Base Bid with Compensable Delay | \$163,875 | \$0 | \$0 | \$0 |
| Total Accepted Adjustments | \$0 | \$0 | \$0 | \$0 |
| Total Adjusted Bid with Compensable Delay | \$163,875 | \$0 | \$0 | \$0 |

Bid Result: **Apparent Low Bidder**

| |
|--|
| BSP AND HAC RELOCATION Merced, CA PROJECT NO.: BID RELEASE 1 |
|--|

| Trade Package 05 Prime Trade Contract Decontamination | TSS | BIDDER B | BIDDER C | BIDDER D |
|--|------------------|----------|----------|----------|
| Advertised Estimate: \$0 | | | | |
| Bidder Status | <i>Qualified</i> | | | |
| Non-Responsive Reason (if applicable) | | | | |
| Base Bid | \$168,000 | | | |
| Compensable Delay Rate (per day) | | | | |
| COMPENSABLE DELAY RATE (x 10) | \$0 | \$0 | \$0 | \$0 |

| Adjustments | Status | TSS | BIDDER B | BIDDER C | BIDDER D |
|------------------------------------|--------|-----|----------|----------|----------|
| ALTERNATES | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| Subtotal Of Accepted Items: | | \$0 | \$0 | \$0 | \$0 |

| | | | | |
|--|------------------|------------|------------|------------|
| | | | | |
| Total Base Bid with Compensable Delay | \$168,000 | \$0 | \$0 | \$0 |
| Total Accepted Adjustments | \$0 | \$0 | \$0 | \$0 |
| Total Adjusted Bid with Compensable Delay | \$168,000 | \$0 | \$0 | \$0 |

Bid Result: **Apparent Low Bidder**

| |
|--|
| BSP AND HAC RELOCATION Merced, CA PROJECT NO.: BID RELEASE 1 |
|--|

| Testing and Calibration | TSS | BIDDER B | BIDDER C | BIDDER D | BIDDER E |
|---------------------------------------|------------------|----------|----------|----------|----------|
| Advertised Estimate: \$0 | | | | | |
| Bidder Status | <i>Qualified</i> | | | | |
| Non-Responsive Reason (if applicable) | | | | | |
| Base Bid | \$37,000 | | | | |
| Compensable Delay Rate (per day) | | | | | |
| COMPENSABLE DELAY RATE (x 10) | \$0 | \$0 | \$0 | \$0 | \$0 |

| Adjustments | Status | TSS | BIDDER B | BIDDER C | BIDDER D | BIDDER E |
|------------------------------------|--------|-----|----------|----------|----------|----------|
| ALTERNATES | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| Subtotal Of Accepted Items: | | \$0 | \$0 | \$0 | \$0 | \$0 |

| | | | | | |
|--|-----------------|------------|------------|------------|------------|
| Total Base Bid with Compensable Delay | \$37,000 | \$0 | \$0 | \$0 | \$0 |
| Total Accepted Adjustments | \$0 | \$0 | \$0 | \$0 | \$0 |
| Total Adjusted Bid with Compensable Delay | \$37,000 | \$0 | \$0 | \$0 | \$0 |

Bid Result: **Apparent Low Bidder**